
WEST MILFORD TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025
Grades 6-12

REPORT CARD SCHEDULE
Marking Period Dates Subject to Change

FIRST MARKING PERIOD (42 Days) THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2024 THROUGH FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2024

Opening Date-Grade Entry Closing Date-Grade Entry GRADES ON PORTAL

REPORT CARDS (All Grades) Monday, October 28 Tuesday, November 12 Thursday, November 14

SECOND MARKING PERIOD (45 Days) MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2024 THROUGHWEDNESDAY, JANUARY 22, 2025

REPORT CARDS (All Grades) Wednesday, January 15 Wednesday, January 29 Friday, January 31

THIRD MARKING PERIOD (46 Days) THURSDAY, JANUARY 23, 2025 THROUGHMONDAY, MARCH 31, 2025

REPORT CARDS (All Grades) Monday, March 24 Monday, April 7 Wednesday, April 9

FOURTHMARKING PERIOD (54 Days) TUESDAY, APRIL 1, 2025 THROUGH TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2025

REPORT CARDS Tuesday, June 10 Tuesday, June 24 Thursday, June 26

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES

MACOPIN SCHOOL Monday, November 25, 2024

HIGH SCHOOL Tuesday, November 26, 2024
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